
MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

W/D

BEDROOM
10'8" X 8'11"

LIVE/DINE
16'2" X 11'0"

DEN
6'0" X 7'0"

FD/W

BATH

BALCONY

CL

FLOOR 13-29

02

04

01

09

08
07

0
10

03

06

5

SUITE 1+D-02 
1 BEDROOM + DEN  /  585 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

02

04

01

09

08
07

05
10

03

06

W/D

BEDROOM
8'6" X 9'9"

LIVE/DINE
16'2" X 10'3"

DEN
6'0" X 7'0"

F
D/W

BALCONY

CL

CL

BATH

FLOOR 13-29

07

SUITE 1+D-02BF 
1 BEDROOM + DEN  /  585 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

02

10

09

08

07

06 05

04

03

01

14

13
12

11

BEDROOM
11'0" X 9'0"

DEN
7'8" X 6'3"

LIVE/DINE
17'8" X 9'10"

KITCHEN
6'8" X 7'1"

F

W/D

BALCONY

CL

BATH

FLOOR 11

SUITE 1+D-07 
1 BEDROOM + DEN  /  648 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

02

04

01

09

08
07

05

03

06

W/D

BEDROOM
10'9" X 8'4"

LIVE/DINE
22'7" X 10'0"

FD/W

BALCONY

CL

CL

BATH

FLOOR 13-29

10

SUITE 1B-01 
1 BEDROOM  /  481 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

02

03

01

07

06
05

04

F

BEDROOM
12'9" X 8'3"

STUDY

LIVE/DINE
16'7" X 12'6"

D/W

W/D

BALCONY

CL

CL

BATH

FLOOR 12

SUITE 1B-05 
1 BEDROOM  /  604 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

W/D

BEDROOM
11'0" X 10'6"

BEDROOM
8'1" X 10'5"

DEN
8'8" X 7'0"

LIVE/DINE
12'1" X 25'0"

FD/W

BALCONY

CL

CL

ISLAND

BATH

BATH

FLOOR 12

02

01

07

06
05

04

03

SUITE 2+D-01 
2 BEDROOM + DEN  /  995 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

W/D

BEDROOM
13'8" X 10'0"

LIVE/DINE
20'7" X 15'1"

F D/W

TERRACE

CL

BATH

BEDROOM
9'11" X 9'7"DEN

6'10" X 5'9" CL

BATH

TERRACE

03

07
02

10

09

01

08

06

05 04

FLOOR 10

SUITE 2+D-02TE 
2 BEDROOM + DEN  /  1013 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

W/D

BEDROOM
10'0" X 13'8"

LIVE/DINE
15'1" X 20'8"

F

D/W

TERRACE

CL

BATH

BEDROOM
9'7" X 9'11"

CL

BATH

TERRACE

IS
LA

ND

DEN
5'9" X 6'8"

FLOOR 10

03

07
02

10

09

01

08

06

05 04

SUITE 2+D-02Tw 
2 BEDROOM + DEN  /  1013 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

W/D

BEDROOM
12'0" X 10'0"

LIVE/DINE
13'0" X 23'9"

F D/W

TERRACE

CL

BATH

CL

BATH

ISLAND

BEDROOM
9'1" X 10'10"

DEN
9'1" X 8'5"

FLOOR 10

03

07
02

10

09

01

08

06

0405

SUITE 2+D-03T 
2 BEDROOM + DEN  /  1020 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

03

02

10

09

01

08

06

05 04

W/D

BEDROOM
12'0" X 9'0"

LIVE/DINE
22'8" X 18'0"

F

D/W

TERRACE

CL

BATH

CL

BATH

ISLAND

BEDROOM
15'4" X 9'5"

DEN
7'11" X 9'0"

FLOOR 10

07

SUITE 2+D-04T 
2 BEDROOM + DEN  /  1147 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

W/D

BEDROOM
8'11" X 9'0"

BEDROOM
8'0" X 8'4"

LIVE/DINE
10'5"(8'3") X 25'1"

F

D/W

BALCONY

CL

BATH BATH

02

04

01

09

08
07

05
10

03

06

FLOOR 13-29

SUITE 2B-01
2 BEDROOM  /  658 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

FLOOR 13-29FLOOR 12FLOOR 11

BEDROOM
8'0" X 8'7"

BEDROOM
8'11" X 9'6"

LIVE/DINE
10'5"(7'4") X 24'10"

W/D

F

D/W

BALCONY

CL

BATH BATH

02
03

01

07

06
05

04

02

10

09

08

07

06 05

04

03

01

14

13
12

11

02

04

01

09

08
07

05
10

03

06

SUITE 2B-01BF
2 BEDROOM  /  662 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

FLOOR 13-29

BALCONY

BALCONY

W/D
F

DW

BEDROOM
8'1" X 11'9"

BEDROOM
10'0" X 9'7"

STUDY

LIVE/DINE
12'7" X 12'10"

CL

CL

CL

BATH

02

04

01

09

08
07

05
10

03

06

SUITE 2B-02BF
2 BEDROOM  /  685 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

BEDROOM
11'5" X 8'11"

BEDROOM
10'8" X 8'0"

LIVE/DINE
22'5"(10'0") X 10'0"(8'9")

W/D

F D/W

BALCONY

CL

CL

BATH

BATH

FLOOR 30-34FLOOR 12FLOOR 11

02

02

03
03

01 01

07

06
06

05 05

04 04

02

10

09

08

07

06 05

04

03

01

14

13
12

11

BEDROOM
11'5" X 8'11"

BEDROOM
10'8" X 8'0"

LIVE/DINE
22'5"(10'0") X 10'0"(8'9")

W/D

F D/W

BALCONY

CL

CL

BATH

BATH

FLOOR 30-34FLOOR 12FLOOR 11

02

03

01

06

05

04

02

10

09

08

07

06 05

04

03

01

14

13
12

11

02
03

01

07

06
05

04

SUITE 2B-03
2 BEDROOM  /  678 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

02

04

01

09

08
07

05
10

03

06

W/D

BEDROOM
8'0" X 9'4"

BEDROOM
9'2" X 9'10"

LIVE/DINE
12'5" X 14'11"

F D/W

BALCONY

CL

CL

BATH

FLOOR 13-29

02

04

01

09

08
07

05
10

03

06

W/D

BEDROOM
8'0" X 9'4"

BEDROOM
9'2" X 9'10"

LIVE/DINE
12'5" X 14'11"

F D/W

BALCONY

CL

CL

BATH

FLOOR 13-29

SUITE 2B-04
2 BEDROOM  /  676 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

  

W/D

BEDROOM
9'2" X 10'4"

BEDROOM
8'0" X 9'4"

STUDY

LIVE/DINE
12'5" X 15'0"

F
D/W

CL

CL

BATH

02

04

01

09

08
07

05
10

03

06

FLOOR 13-29

W/D

BEDROOM
9'2" X 10'4"

BEDROOM
8'0" X 9'4"

STUDY

LIVE/DINE
12'5" X 15'0"

F
D/W

CL

CL

BATH

02

04

01

09

08
07

05
10

03

06

FLOOR 13-29

SUITE 2B-05
2 BEDROOM  /  683 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

FLOOR 11

03

09 02

14

13
12

10 01

11

08

07

06

04

05

W/D

BEDROOM
11'6" X 9'6"

LIVE/DINE
22'7" X 10'0"

F D/W

BALCONY

CL

BATH
BEDROOM
8'5" X 10'5"

CL

CL

BATH

SUITE 2B-07
2 BEDROOM  /  711 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

FLOOR 11

03

09 02

14

13
12

10 01

11

08

07

06

04

05

W/D

BEDROOM
10'9" X 8'2"

LIVE/DINE
22'7" X 10'3"

FD/W

BALCONY

CL

BATH

BEDROOM
13'8" X 10'6"

CL

CL

BATH

SUITE 2B-09
2 BEDROOM  /  731 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

W/D

BEDROOM
10'0" X 9'0"

LIVE/DINE
27'11" X 10'0"

BALCONY

CL

BATH

BEDROOM
10'8" X 8'0"

BATH

FD/W

CL

03

09 02

14

13
12

10 01

11

08

07

06

04

05

03
02

07

06
05

01

04

02

03

01

06

05

04

FLOOR 30-34FLOOR 12FLOOR 11

W/D

BEDROOMBEDROOM
10'0" X 9'0"10'0" X 9'0"

LIVE/DINE
27'11" X 10'0"

BALCONY

CL

BATH

BEDROOMBEDROOM
10'8" X 8'0"10'8" X 8'0"

BATH

FD/W

CL

03

09 02

14

13
12

10 01

11

08

07

06

04

05

03
02

07

06
05

01

04

02

03

01

06

05

04

FLOOR 30-34FLOOR 12FLOOR 11

SUITE 2B-10
2 BEDROOM  /  744 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

W/D

BEDROOM
11'6" X 8'0"

BEDROOM
12'8" X 8'11"

LIVE/DINE
27'11" X 10'0"(7'10")

FD/W

BALCONY

CL

CL

CL

BATH

BATH

FLOOR 13-29

02

04

01

09

08
07

05
10

03

06

W/D

BEDROOM
11'6" X 8'0"

BEDROOM
12'8" X 8'11"

LIVE/DINE
27'11" X 10'0"(7'10")

FD/W

BALCONY

CL

CL

CL

BATH

BATH

FLOOR 13-29

02

04

01

09

08
07

05
10

03

06

SUITE 2B-11
2 BEDROOM  /  753 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

02

10

09

08

07

06 05

04

03

01

14

13
12

11

BEDROOM
9'1" X 8'3"

BEDROOM
11'6" X 8'6"

LIVE/DINE
17'3"(22'7") X 9'10"

F

W/D

D/W

BALCONY

BALCONY

CL

CL

BATH

BATH

FLOOR 11

SUITE 2B-12
2 BEDROOM  /  752 SQ. FT.



SUITE 2B-13
2 BEDROOM  /  778 SQ. FT.

MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

03

09 02

14

13
12

10 01

11

FLOOR 11

08

07

06

04

05

W/D

BEDROOM
9'1" X 10'1"

LIVE/DINE
11'0" X 23'1"

FD/W

BALCONY

CL

BATH

BEDROOM
9'1" X 8'7"

CL

CL



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

W/D

LIVE/DINE
28'2" X 10'6"

FD/W

TERRACE

CL

BATH

CLBATH

ISLAND

BEDROOM
11'6" X 8'6"

BEDROOM
11'6" X 9'10"

CL

CL

PANTRY

FLOOR 11FLOOR 10

03

07
02

10

09

01

08

06

05 04

03

07

02

10

09

01

08

06 05

04

14

13
12

11

SUITE 2B-14T
2 BEDROOM  /  860 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

02
03

01

07

06
05

04

02

10

09

08

07

06 05

04

03

01

14

13
12

11

FLOOR 11 FLOOR 12

BEDROOM
8'1" X 10'6"

BEDROOM
11'0" X 9'1"

LIVE/DINE
15'2"(12'4") X 24'10"

W/D

F

ISLAND

D/W

BALCONY

BALCONY

CL

BATH

BATH

SUITE 2B-15
2 BEDROOM  /  920 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

02
03

01

07

06
05

04

02

10

09

08

07

06 05

04

03

01

14

13
12

11

FLOOR 11 FLOOR 12

BEDROOM
8'1" X 10'6"

BEDROOM
11'0" X 9'1"

LIVE/DINE
13'3"(12'4") X 24'10"

W/D

F

ISLAND

D/W

BALCONY

BALCONY

CL

CL

BATH

BATH

SUITE 2B-15BF
2 BEDROOM  /  922 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

03

09 02

14

13
12

10 01

11

FLOOR 11

08

07

06

04

05

W/D

BEDROOM
9'0" X 10'8"

LIVE/DINE
13'4"(14'6") X 22'2"

BALCONY

CL

BATH

BEDROOM
10'0" X 8'7"

BATH

IS
LA

ND

F

D/W

CL

SUITE 2B-16
2 BEDROOM  /  931 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

03

07
02

10

09

01

08

FLOOR 10

06

05 04

W/D

LIVE/DINE
20'3" X 18'2"

F

D/W

TERRACE

BATH

CL

BATH

IS
LA

ND

BEDROOM
8'3" X 9'0"

BEDROOM
13'11" X 9'5"

CL

SUITE 2B-18TBF
2 BEDROOM  /  988 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

03

07
02

10

09

01

08

FLOOR 10

06

05 04

W/D

BEDROOM
12'3" X 11'5"

LIVE/DINE
22'7" X 18'7"F

D/W

TERRACE

CL

BATH

CL

BATH

IS
LA

ND

BEDROOM
10'8" X 9'6"

BEDROOM
10'9" X 8'11"CLDEN

6'1" X 7'6"

SUITE 3+D-01T
3 BEDROOM + DEN  /  1199 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

03

07
02

10

09

01

08

FLOOR 10

06

05 04

W/D

BEDROOM
10'8" X 10'0"

LIVE/DINE
17'3" X 23'1"

F D/W

TERRACE

CL

BATH

CL

BATH

ISLAND

BEDROOM
9'0" X 10'10"

BEDROOM
10'2" X 8'5"

CL

SUITE 3B-01TBF
3 BEDROOM  /  1175 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

03

07
02

10

09

01

08

FLOOR 10

06

05 04

W/D

BEDROOM
11'4" X 9'6"

LIVE/DINE
22'7" X 18'7"

F

D/W

TERRACE

CL

BATH

CL

BATH

ISLAND

BEDROOM
10'5" X 8'11"

BEDROOM
12'8" X 9'6"

SUITE 3B-02T
3 BEDROOM  /  1180 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

03

07
02

10

09

01

08

FLOOR 10

06

05 04

W/D

BEDROOM
13'10" X 9'4"

LIVE/DINE
22'5" X 17'2"

F

D/W

TERRACE

CL

BATH

BEDROOM
12'6" X 9'10"

CL

BATH

IS
LA

ND
BEDROOM
9'4" X 10'0"

BATH

SUITE 3B-03T
3 BEDROOM  /  1171 SQ. FT.



MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FLOOR PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL FLOOR PLANS ARE APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS.
ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM THE STATED FLOOR AREA.  E. & O.E.
*TERRACE SIZES AND PLACEMENT VARY DEPENDING UPON EXACT LOCATION IN BUILDING. pier27TOWer.cOm

02

03

01

06

05

04

FLOOR 30-34

W/D

BEDROOM
8'8" X 9'0"

BEDROOM
11'6" X 8'4"

BEDROOM
14'7" X 11'2"

LIVE/DINE
20'7" X 16'5"

FD/W

ISLAND

BALCONY

CL CL

BATH

BATH

SUITE 3B-04
3 BEDROOM  /  1249 SQ. FT.


